Proceeds from dividend and sale of financial investments 62   (13)   49

Other net cash flow provided by investing activities (128)   (128)

Net cash flow from investing activities (53)   (53)

Notes

Wilh. Wilhelmsen Holding group Q3 2023 unaudited 28 of 33

Cont. Note 18 - Changes in accounting policies and disclosures - restated financial figures

Refer to note 1 - Accounting principles for description of the change in accountig policy

Restatement period ending December 31, 2022 (full year) - USD mill

Consolidated income statement 2022 2022 2022

as reported adjustments restated

Operating profit 83   83

Share of profit/(loss) from joint ventures and ass. 296   102   397

Change in fair value financial assets (50)   46   (5)

Other financial income 42   (13)   29

Other financial items (65)   (65)

Profit before tax 306   134   440

Tax income/(expense) (13)   (13)

Profit for the period 293   134   427

Profit attr. to the equity holders of the company 296   105   400

Profit/(loss) attributable to non-contr. interests (3)   30   27

Other comprehensive income

Comprehensive income from associates 4   1   6

Currency translation differences (73)   (26)   (99)

Other items in other comprehensive income 5   5

Total comprehensive income 229   110   339

Attributable to the equity holders of the company 240   86   326

Attributable to non-controlling interest (11)   23   13

Basic / diluted earnings per share (USD) 6.63   2.35   8.98

Consolidated balance sheet 31.12.2022 31.12.2022 31.12.2022

as reported adjustments restated

Investments in joint ventures and associates 1 342   620   1 962

Financial assets to fair value 613   (538)   75

Other non current assets 943   943

Total non current assets 2 898   83   2 981

Total current assets 730   730

Total assets 3 628   83   3 711

Attributable to equity holders of the parent 2 212   66   2 278

Attributable to equity holders of the parent 2 212   66   2 278

Non-controlling interests 144   17   160

Total equity 2 355   83   2 438

Total liabilities 1 273   1 273

Total equity and liabilities 3 628   83   3 711

Consolidated cash flow statement 2022 2022 2022

as reported adjustments restated

Profit before tax 306   134   440

Share of (profit)/loss from joint ventures and associates (296)   (102)   (397)

Changes in fair value financial assets 50   (46)   5

Financial (income)/expenses 23   13   36

Other net cash flow provided by operating activities (19)   (19)

Net cash provided by operating activities 64   64

Dividend received from joint ventures and associates 37   13   50